
Forest cup Hechtelse Duinen Oost
Hechtel 2.10.2022

K.O.L.

Marita KAMPS
Indiv.
Course : H:03
Distance : 5880m

--/40 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Roel VAN DE MOORTEL 0:48:22
2. Andre DE VEIRMAN 0:48:44
3. Luc MELIS 0:49:35

1. 103 00:05:30 138m 39'51"/km
2. 102 00:05:43 00:11:13 182m 31'25"/km
3. 113 00:01:56 00:13:09 98m 19'44"/km
4. 114 00:04:10 00:17:19 190m 21'56"/km
5. 119 00:08:03 00:25:22 227m 35'28"/km
6. 121 00:06:57 00:32:19 204m 34'04"/km
7. 122 00:05:33 00:37:52 137m 40'31"/km
8. 124 00:03:43 00:41:35 189m 19'40"/km
9. 129 00:06:40 00:48:15 211m 31'36"/km

10. 130 00:05:19 00:53:34 155m 34'18"/km
11. 159 00:03:58 00:57:32 149m 26'37"/km
12. 161 00:33:19 01:30:51
13. 220 00:06:45 01:37:36 303m 22'17"/km
14. 999 00:01:19 01:38:55 89m 14'48"/km
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